
/
Execution Petition 427/2022

27^''Oct 2022 1. Petitioner alongwith his counsel Mr. Muhammad
Waqar Alam, Advocate present. Mr. Kabirullah Khattak, Addl: 

AG alongwith Mr. Musarrat Hussain Baloach, DEO(M) 

D.I.Khan present.

\

Respondents submitted copy of corrigendum order 

bearing Endst No. 25356-59 dated 26.10.2022, whereby in 

compliance of the judgment of the Tribunal, the grievance of the 

petitioner has been redressed. Since the order of the Tribunal 

has been complied with, therefore, the instant execution petition 

is disposed off in the above terms. Consign.

2.

Pronounced in open court in D.l.Khan and given under 
my hand and seal of the Tribunal on this 27'^‘ day of Oct, 2022.
3.

(Kalim Arshad Khan) 
Chairman

Camp Court D.l.Khan



O
•4."
- OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

(MALE) DERA ISMAIL KHAN
m;

\

CORRIGENDUM

In Partial Mo(iification to this Office Order No. 22881-87 Dated 18-10- 

2G21, the following alteration is hereby made in the best interest of public service.

S.No Name of Teacher Instead of Read As Remarks

Vide service appeal No. 

4053/202, Decided by honourble 

service tribunal on 04/09/2021.

Muhammad Arif With all backWith immediate 
effectPST GPS No. 2 Paroa benefits

This order is subject to the outcome of CPLA from the Apex Court.

DISTRIC 
(MALE) DERA ISMAIL KHAN

ATION OFFICER

Endst No:
Copy forwarded to the;-

1. Registrar, Service Tribunal Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. Peshawar.
2. SDEO(M) Paroa.
3. Mr. ArifPSTGPSNo. 2Paroa.
4. Master File.

Dated DIKhan the: /2022

DISTRI
(MALE) DERA ISMAIL KHAN

CATION OFFICER



. ^
c\

License# B.C (KPK) 1049-44

• v4 >

f';4Aa|S|iif^

mmM
l^pia  ̂dicsevs . J-W^

tfrtAi

SfeknilSliMi
5;

=.r.
.A

4j

,•-.fcrt-; ^1

3<yWVu.\A. ^^Ub^UXrv^ V

•I;

’^-U-QAW .■ ' "M ■ ■ Pv-^^

R-iyLf^g (San/v —fteiJ/j ■ ;li 4jM^ffV^

:*•
Cr

' «♦

. o

d^(jJ-jL.fJ'Jj^jf{yiSjOJ\t}}lJ^i^*^>^jji^/^iSJ'jiJr^iA^^S-^'U>6^A{Jjh^^J^Bj/l^j^iSijjjj^iJy^jt{:)}jC-»j^A^-^i^h-'^

t«*
©►

■ 'O,- '
43

>

/" .

ot .>20. -Jj}^ -

^1
■

IIII 1i t <4 •

/m'/{} i-i<f5^> Uv ir?>/
' <SJ3^ 3> _c^ (/7- 3310 ;Mob: 0333-9950616

Email: waqaralam1982@gmai.com •ir ■;.■

■ •y
:.■

mailto:waqaralam1982@gmai.com


IT

• 'i;

0 ■.41..
i!<

-T P, OFFICE OF THE DIS I RK T EDUCATION OFFICER I

(MALE) DERA ISMAIL KHAN 1

CORRIGENDUM
i

In ParlinI Modilication to this OfUcc Order No. 22881-87 Dated 18-10- 

2021, the Ibllowing alteration is hereby made in the best interest oC public service.
i

:S,.NO Name of Teacher Instead of Read As Remarks
• 1

.Vide service appeal No. 

4053/202, Decided by honourble 

service tribunal on 04/09/2021.

Muhammad Arif • 

PST GPS No. 2 Paroa ■

With all back 

benefits'
With immediate 
effect ;

)
V

!
this order is subject.to the outcome of CPI,A from the Apex Court,

DISTRIC ATION OFFICER 
(MALE) DERA. LSMAiL KHAN

fti■r oEndst No;

Copy forwarded to the;-

1. Registrar, Sercdce Tribunal Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.'Peshawar
2. SDEO(M) Paroa.
3. Mr. Arif PST GPS No.. 2 Paroa,
4. Master File.

J Dated DlKhan tlic:'D nj)22
\

;
/

C
DiSTRrctil'MiUCATlON OFI-'lCER 

(MALE) DERATSMAJL KHAN

'Ii

?

'•Xv



r 1i- -- ^y^'4k.f:%i.' -./ '

i.t
V

î•«- - ■ 08.09.2022 .^^.^.gpunsel ,;4or*^v.,the petitioner present. Mr. .. 

Muhammad Adeel Butt, Additional AG for respondents 

present.

Learned Additional AG seeks further time for 

submissipn of ifnplementation report. To come up-Tor . 

implementation report on 04.10.2022 before S.B.

V .V,

(Fareeha Paul) 
Member (E)

?■

th Petitioner alongwith his counsel present. Mr. 

. Kabirullah Khattak, Addl: AG for respondents.present.

4^“ Oct, 2022

This matter pertains to D.I.Khan Division, therefore, 

let it be fixed at camp court D.I.Khan for further 

proceedings on 26.10.2022 before S.B. The respondents 

are directed through the Learned Addl: AG to submit 

compliance report on the date fixed.

(Kalim Arshad Khan) 
Chairman

1 "•I



i(V /_/
Form- A

#
FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of

427/2022Execution Petition No.

Order or other proceedings with signature of judge13at(! of order 
proceedings

S No.

321

The execution petition of Muhammad Arif submitted today by 

Mr. Taimur Ali Khan Advocate may be entered in the relevant register and pul

28.07.2022
1

up to the Court for proper order please. This execution petition be put up

^ ^<-• . Original file bebefore Single FJench at Peshawar on 

requisitioned. Notices to the parties be also issued for the date fixed.

ri-;gistrar

05.08.2022 •Petitioner alongvyith counse! present.' Mr. Kabir 

Ullah Khattak, Additional Advocate General for 

respondents present.

Learned' Additional Advocate General produced 

reinstatement order datedJS.1,0.2021 which is not in line 

with the judgment of Service Tribunal dated 14.09.2021. 

Respondents are directed to revise re-instaternenl ordei' 

strictly in accordance with the judgment, 'fo come up for 

revised implementation report on 08.09.2022 before S.B.

IK
(Farecha Paul) 

Member (L)


